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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 2 Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km
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Race (11 Laps) started at 15:50:10

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 244 Ameer Hassan 125 MAX 11 10:44.842 58.241 9 25
2 232 Tom Bale 125 MAX 11 10:47.677 2.835 2.835 58.484 10 24
3 224 Sean Babington 125 MAX 11 10:50.332 5.490 2.655 58.235 9 23
4 237 Ali Al Najjar 125 MAX 11 10:53.572 8.730 3.240 58.839 10 22
5 250 Duncan Foster 125 MAX MASTER 11 10:54.566 9.724 0.9%4 58.953 8 21
6 213 Anas Al Halabi 125 MAX 11 10:57.060 12.218 2.494 58.972 10 20
7 229 Alexandre Silanine 125 MAX 11 10:57.316 12.474 0.256 58.544 9 19
8 234 Patrick Hannah 125 MAX 11 10:59.181 14.339 1.865 58.863 4 18
9 271 Walid Al Qassemi 125 MAX MASTER 11 11:01.927 17.085 2.746 59.330 5 17
10 299 Abdulla Al Ali 125 MAX MASTER 11 11:02.284 17.442 0.357 59.197 9 16
11 212 Moeen Al Sarraj 125 MAX 11 11:02.986 18.144 0.702 59.083 9 15
12 207 Ammar Rayess 125 MAX 11 11:03.061 18.219 0.075 59.192 9 14
13 230 Faisal Al Zubair 125 MAX 11 11:03.252 18.410 0.191 59.337 5 13
14 269 Kevin Day 125 MAX MASTER 11 11:03.556 18.714 0.304 59.026 6 12
15 210 Shahin Dargahi 125 MAX 11 11:10.060 25.218 6.504 59.419 9 11
16 227 Sebastian Seeling 125 MAX 11 11:10.829 25.987 0.769 59.277 9 10
17 215 Mohammed Mahmood Abdul Aziz 125 MAX 9 10:46.003 2 Laps 2 Laps 59.515 7 9
DNF 266 Raed Hassan 125 MAX MASTER 7 7:19.178 DNF 2 Laps 58.945 6 8
DNF 225 Abdul Basit Awan 125 MAX 4 4:25.434 DNF 3 Laps 1:00.407 3 7
DNF 275 Lee Arnold 125 MAX MASTER 3 3:07.335 DNF 1 Lap 59.880 3 6
DNF 219 Shk Mohammed Hamad Al Khalife 125 max 2 3:22.871 DNF 1 Lap 1:05.342 1 5
Not classified
DNS 235 Stephanie Le Vesconte 125 MAX DNS 0 0
DQ 245 Abdulrahman Waleed Al Ahmed 125 MAX 11 11:13.715 DQ 59.498 7 0
DQ 240 Najashi Rashdan 125 MAX DQ 0 0
Announcements
Red flag on Lap 1 for incident involving #235. Race restarted.
#240 and #245 - Disqualified for being underweight.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.835 73.078 58.235 73.564 224 - Sean Babington
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Steward Orbits
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